00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

TlL—5h & RV (FEWE D)
FRAME & HANDLE

FIG 4-1
(Manual hand tipping)

B {t# Overseas specs NO.7563259~

USA{E#Hk U.S.A. specs NO.7563165~

Re| HeRES BB &% R Bk & B #% g &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 3526 1001 000 |7L—A FRAME 1 B BHATR AT
2 | 3611 4062 000 [+3'3° 4 RUBBER 2 |B-4
3 | A252 0160 025 [F523%Y SCREW 2 |M6x25
4 | 3526 1061 000 |#'—F GUARD 1
5 | K110 0108 016 |FiJLb BOLT 4 |M8x16
6 | 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHERPLAIN| 4 [8x22x16
7 | 3526 1681 001 [1nUh)L HANDLE 1 NO.7564123~ D
7 | 3526 1681 000 [1\Uh)L HANDLE 1 NO.7563259~N0.7564122 |D
7 | 3526 1651 000 |[AUM )L HANDLE 1 ~NO.7563258
8 | K710 0108 020 |Fi'JLb BOLT 6 |M8x20
9 | F301 0108 000 [FFyh NUT 2 |M8
10 | 3526 1695 000 [#ik—F SUPPORT 1 NO.7563259 ~
10 | 3526 1135 000 [#ik—F SUPPORT 1 ~NO.7563258
11 | 3204 0008 000 [+ 7va' L INSULATOR 1 |EA1002
12 | K710 0108 020 [Fi'JLb BOLT 1 |M8x20
13 | F301 0108 000 [FFyh NUT 1 |ms8
14 | F300 0106 000 [FFyh NUT 1 [m6
15 | 3526 1671 000 |Hin— COVER 1
16 | K700 0106 014 |Fi JLb BOLT 2 [M6x14
BFP602 —5-1— 09/09/25




	MENU BACK: 


